LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

(01) RANKING CADETS
12.11.2023

Epreuves
-44 .
W 7p) COLOMBAT Thais (69, AURA) JC DE L EST LYONNAIS
-48 .
(+s0pts) BOUALEM Norhene (69, AURA) JC DE L EST LYONNAIS
COLAS Alice (69, AURA) JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY
W @sopts) DIKICI Naya (69, AURA ) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
5 10ptsy PEYRARD Nyna (69, AURA) J.C.FEYZIN
NC BAALI Chaima (69, AURA) JC LYON VILLEURBANNE
NC BASLE Perle (69, AURA) AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS
NC GENIN Maely (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
NC @10pts) GIROUD Leonie (69, AURA) J.C.FEVZIN
NC (+20ptsy SMART Kathleen (69, AURA ) JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY
-52 v
+60pts) GIROUD Juliette (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

RENARD Romane (69, AURA)

MONNET VINH Emma (69, AURA)

BOUVARD MEGARD Margaux (69, AURA)

DEVERS April (69, AURA )
FORTEA Elisa (69, AURA)
GAILLARD Apolline (69, AURA )
JUAN Emma (69, AURA )
SCHAERER Lucie (69, AURA)

TAURINES Lenna (69, AURA )

GONZALEZ Cloe (69, AURA)

CHAKRI Manel (69, AURA )
DIEDHIOU Lina (69, AURA )
FILHOL Eden (69, AURA )
NEGRO Flavie (69, AURA )
NOVENT Mila (69, AURA)

PIERROT SURGEY Lise (69, AURA)

-63

HIANE lliana (69, AURA )

ADRIEN ESPIAGO Eloise (69, AURA)

COMBIER Madeline (69, AURA)
DRIDI Myriam (69, AURA )

IMBERT Lily Rose (69, AURA )

A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

DOJO ASAHI - CONDRIEU

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

DOJO ASAHI - CONDRIEU



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

KHALIL Hala (69, AURA)
MICHAUD Clotilde (69, AURA )
NGUETCHA Bethanie (69, AURA )

SELMANI Anais (69, AURA)

HESSE Sarah (69, AURA)
SIFFLET Shayna (69, AURA )
BOUCHELALEG Seryne (69, AURA)

BOUCHU Meyline (69, AURA )

-46
BOSCHETTO Lorik (69, AURA)

MENDES Esteban (69, AURA)
MOKHTARI Salah Pierre Alain (69, AURA)
DEYGAS Baptiste (69, AURA)
PANETTA Evan (69, AURA )
DAOUI Yassine (69, AURA)
DECHAUME Hendy (69, AURA )
DUPIRE Leo (69, AURA)
FASANINI Thomas (69, AURA)
GROS Clement (69, AURA )
GROUIRI Wassim (69, AURA)
KHANAKAEYV Ismael (69, AURA)

OULDMILOUD Mael (69, AURA)

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

J.C.LUGDUNUM

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

DOJO ASAHI - CONDRIEU

DOJO ASAHI - CONDRIEU

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

EJT DE MONTAGNY

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

J.C.FEYZIN

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

J.C.FEYZIN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

SING Bastien (69, AURA)

AURENGE Niall (69, AURA)
TECHER Alex (69, AURA )

BOULEMTAFES Shain (69, AURA)
ANGOT Sami (69, AURA)

DRIDI Salem (69, AURA)
DUPONT Maxime (69, AURA )
GUERIN Jolann (69, AURA)
MOUHOUBI Zinedine (69, AURA)
SIBELLE Noa (69, AURA)

VIDON BUTHION Enzo (69, AURA)

-55

COLLUS Renan (69, AURA)

ROY Thibaut (69, AURA)
BESSEGHIER Nain (69, AURA )
BOUCOMONT Martin (69, AURA )
CUZIN Gaetan (69, AURA)
FITOURI Haron (69, AURA)
GENTIL Yael (69, AURA)

ICIL Yassir (69, AURA)
KARAPETIAN David (69, AURA)

LAIDET Evan (69, AURA)

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

SANDAMI Nael (69, AURA )
SYLLA Mohammad Aziz (69, AURA )

TEYRAS Virgile (69, AURA)

-60

MAHAOURI Mohamed (69, AURA )
ROCHE Bastian (69, AURA )

CHANE WAYE Alexis (69, AURA)
ADJOUL Fahim (69, AURA)

BARBIER Maxime (69, AURA )
BELHADAD Roustem (69, AURA )
BOUVIER CAVORET Mathieu (69, AURA)
BURNET Fabien (69, AURA)

DIDRY - PHOEMRAK Arthur (69, AURA )
GINESTE Marius (69, AURA)
KHASANOV Adam (69, AURA )
KICHAOUI Adem (69, AURA )

MAGNOLI Leo (69, AURA )

MARTINEZ Thomas (69, AURA)
PERINO Luca (69, AURA )

RABY COURTIAL Jules (69, AURA)
SAYADI Noam (69, AURA )

SEGURA Hugo (69, AURA)

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

DOJO UNDOKAI

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX

JUDO CLUB DE CHASSIEU

SHOGUN C. CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

DOJO UNDOKAI



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

GRENIER Flavien (69, AURA )
KHANAKAEV Mickael (69, AURA)
DI FABIO Elio (69, AURA)
BAROUDI Eden (69, AURA)
BONANSEA Gautier (69, AURA)
CATTAROSSI Clement (69, AURA)
CHETTAB Mouloud (69, AURA )
GABILLY Martin (69, AURA)
GRUNDHEBER Lyam (69, AURA )
GUISSAIEV Adam (69, AURA )
HIOUNI Adam (69, AURA )

LIBES Joris (69, AURA)

MARAS Leandre (69, AURA)
RIBET Gregoire (69, AURA)
SAGBO Timothe (69, AURA)

VILLERS Samuel (69, AURA)

SOFIANE Hadj (69, AURA)

BERNON Axel (69, AURA )
GOUBET Titouan (69, AURA)
PERROT Leon (69, AURA)
BELABBAS Kenzy M (69, AURA )
ARMETTA Romain (69, AURA)

DEFILS Johan (69, AURA)

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

UNION JUDO RHONE

DOJO UNDOKAI

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

U.S.JASSANS

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

DIOUF Daouda (69, AURA )
HADDAD Jean Elia (69, AURA )
NAGUEZ Haroun (69, AURA )
NUNEZ Loris (69, AURA)

ROBIN Hugo (69, AURA )

-81
RAYMOND Sachka (69, AURA)

VINCENT Clarence (69, AURA)
GAZMAGOMEDOV Magomed (69, AURA )
LEFEVRE Hugo (69, AURA )

HAFOUDA Abdallah (69, AURA)

SULVAT Amir (69, AURA)

TAILLEFERT PAPPINI Loris (69, AURA)

TIRES Ismael (69, AURA )

SAWANE Yannis (69, AURA)

+90

@ @10pts) BEN GHAZALA Younes (69, AURA )

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

A.L.DE CALUIRE

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

FUJI YAMA CLUB

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

J.C.FEYZIN

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS



